TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade

Money Management:Not Enable
Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 03/03/23 to 03/10/23)

Total Net Profit $ 286.9512
Total % Net Gain 1.16%
Max/Avg Draw Down $ 338.2793 / $ 49.2661

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 117.89% / 17.17%

Gross Profit $ 1140.3633
Gross Loss ($ 853.4121)
Avg win/Avg loss 1.837
Profit Factor 1.336
Avg Winning Trade 71.2727
Avg Losing Trade (38.7915)
Avg Trade $7.5513
Largest Winning Trade $ 292.5000
Largest Losing Trade ($84.6719)
Performance Summary: Long Trades

(For MNQ #F Form 03/03/23 to 03/10/23)

Total Net Profit ($ 57.3047)
Total % Net Gain (0.23%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $223.4121/$79.8948
% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit  (389.87%) / (139.42%)

Gross Profit $217.8945
Gross Loss ($ 275.1992)
Avg win/Avg loss 1.267
Profit Factor 0.792
Avg Winning Trade 43.5789
Avg Losing Trade (34.3999)
Avg Trade ($ 4.4081)
Largest Winning Trade $109.9473
Largest Losing Trade ($ 84.6719)
Performance Summary: Short Trades

(For MNQ #F Form 03/03/23 to 03/10/23)

Total Net Profit $ 344.2559

Total % Net Gain 1.39%

$291.7793 / $ 44.8661
84.76% / 13.03%

Max/Avg Draw Down
% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit $ 922.4688
Gross Loss ($578.2129)
Avg win/Avg loss 2.031
Profit Factor 1.595
Avg Winning Trade 83.8608
Avg Losing Trade (41.3009)
Avg Trade $13.7702
Largest Winning Trade $ 292.5000
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Largest Losing Trade ($ 84.1934) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade by Trade

Trade Enter Date Pos.  Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price (W /E/I\L/IM) (ch?gnl\i&) E&rg
1 03/06/2023 06:30 Buy 12373.7500 03/06/2023 06:38 12354.8662 (39.7676) (39.7676) 8
2 03/06/2023 07:01 Sell 12362.2500 03/06/2023 07:08 12400.0000 (77.5000) (117.2676) 7
3 03/06/2023 07:37 Buy 12441.0000 03/06/2023 08:23 12464.1191 44.2383 (73.0293) 46
4 03/06/2023 09:24 Sell 12449.2500 03/06/2023 10:21 12399.2500 98.0000 24.9707 57
5 03/06/2023 10:35 Sell 12385.5000 03/06/2023 11:11 12377.5000 14.0000 38.9707 36
6 03/06/2023 11:16 Sell 12355.7500 03/06/2023 12:10 12353.2500 3.0000 41.9707 54
7 03/06/2023 12:16 Sell 12332.5000 03/06/2023 12:42 12332.7500  (2.5000) 39.4707 26
8 03/07/2023 06:30 Sell 12322.7500 03/07/2023 06:33 12339.0000 (34.5000) 4.9707 3
9 03/07/2023 07:45 Sell 122447500 03/07/2023 08:43 12236.7500 14.0000 18.9707 58
10 03/07/2023 08:58 Sell 12221.2500 03/07/2023 09:18 12244.5000 (48.5000) (29.5293) 20
11 03/07/2023 09:31 Buy 12280.5000 03/07/2023 09:40 12272.7500 (17.5000) (47.0293) 9
12 03/07/2023 09:50 Buy 12293.7500 03/07/2023 09:54 12267.7500  (54.0000) (101.0293) 4
13 03/07/2023 10:38 Sell 12217.2500  03/07/2023 11:02 12197.7500  37.0000 (64.0293) 24
14 03/07/2023 11:22 Sell 12185.2500 03/07/2023 12:00 12156.2500 56.0000 (8.0293) 38
15 03/07/2023 12:25 Sell 12161.5000 03/07/2023 12:33 12173.7168  (26.4336) (34.4629) 8
16 03/08/2023 07:06 Sell 12149.2500 03/08/2023 07:10 12186.5000 (76.5000) (110.9629) 4
17 03/08/2023 08:03 Buy 12204.0000 03/08/2023 08:29 12201.6475  (6.7051) (117.6680) 26
18 03/08/2023 09:05 Buy 12236.0000 03/08/2023 09:06 12232.2227  (9.5547) (127.2227) 1
19 03/08/2023 10:02 Sell 12177.5000 03/08/2023 10:53 12159.2500 34.5000 (92.7227) 51
20 03/08/2023 11:16 Buy 12176.5000 03/08/2023 11:50 12183.2500 11.5000 (81.2227) 34
21 03/08/2023 12:22 Sell 12166.2500 03/08/2023 12:29 12169.7500  (9.0000) (90.2227) 7
22 03/09/2023 06:33 Buy 12266.0000 03/09/2023 07:11 12321.9736  109.9473 19.7246 38
23 03/09/2023 07:32 Buy 12319.7500 03/09/2023 07:55 12321.8105 21211 21.8457 23
24 03/09/2023 08:28 Sell 12288.7500  03/09/2023 08:45 12303.7500  (32.0000) (10.1543) 17
25 03/09/2023 08:57 Sell 12289.5000 03/09/2023 09:22 12275.5000 26.0000 15.8457 25
26 03/09/2023 09:38 Sell 12258.2500 03/09/2023 11:16 12111.0000 292.5000 308.3457 98
27 03/09/2023 11:18 Sell 12099.5000  03/09/2023 11:21 12108.2500  (19.5000) 288.8457 3
28 03/09/2023 11:30 Sell 12083.0000 03/09/2023 11:36 12098.7500  (33.5000) 255.3457 6
29 03/09/2023 11:50 Sell 12079.7500  03/09/2023 12:27 12021.5000 114.5000 369.8457 37
30 03/09/2023 12:28 Sell 12005.7500  03/09/2023 12:32 12023.7930  (38.0859) 331.7598 4
31 03/10/2023 06:55 Sell 11892.5000 03/10/2023 06:58 11921.7500  (60.5000) 271.2598 3
32 03/10/2023 07:21 Sell 11923.7500  03/10/2023 07:35 11964.8467  (84.1934) 187.0664 14
33 03/10/2023 07:55 Buy 11984.0000 03/10/2023 08:15 11976.2500 (17.5000) 169.5664 20
34 03/10/2023 08:21 Buy 12016.7500 03/10/2023 08:41 12042.7939 50.0879 219.6543 20
35 03/10/2023 09:49 Sell 11941.0000 03/10/2023 11:00 11823.5156  232.9688 452.6230 71
36 03/10/2023 11:22 Sell 11825.0000 03/10/2023 11:31 11841.7500  (35.5000) 417.1230 9
37 03/10/2023 12:03 Buy 11873.0000 03/10/2023 12:07 11851.2500  (45.5000) 371.6230 4
38 03/10/2023 12:11 Buy 11893.7500 03/10/2023 12:19 11852.4141 (84.6719) 286.9512 8
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